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Jablonka.cz IC: 26635925 Rok: 2005  Dne: 20.02.2006 Tisk vSech zdznamu
Dat. platby Doklad Nazev Castka Prijato Vydano Stav
EB 2118436001 /2400 eBanka Ména: Ké

Stav k 01.01.2005 0,00
17.06.2005 EB001001 vklad na bankovni i¢eteB P 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 1 000,00
30.06.2005 EB001002 Uhrada zalohy - pFispévek P 100,00 1100,00 0,00 1100,00
30.06.2005 EB001003 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 1100,00 6,90 1093,10
01.07.2005 EB002001 bankovni poplatky Vv 9,70 1100,00 16,60 1 083,40
01.07.2005 EB002002 bankovni poplatky \Y 20,00 1100,00 36,60 1 063,40
11.07.2005 EB002003 Uhrada zalohy - pfispévek P 110,00 1 210,00 36,60 1173,40
11.07.2005 EB002004 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 1210,00 43,50 1 166,50
17.08.2005 EB002005 Pravidelny ¢€lensky pfispév P 500,00 1710,00 43,50 1 666,50
17.08.2005 EB002006 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 1710,00 50,40 1 659,60
22.08.2005 EB002007 Uhrada OP &.CL05023,VZ P 300,00 2010,00 50,40 1 959,60
22.08.2005 EB002008 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 2010,00 57,30 1952,70
31.08.2005 EB002009 urok z bézného uctu P 0,15 2010,15 57,30 1 952,85
30.09.2005 EB002010 urok z bézného uctu P 0,30 2010,45 57,30 1 953,15
01.10.2005 EB003001 bankovni poplatky \Y 9,70 2010,45 67,00 1 943,45
01.10.2005 EB003002 bankovni poplatky Vv 20,00 2010,45 87,00 1 923,45
31.10.2005 EB003003 urok z bézného Gctu P 0,31 2010,76 87,00 1 923,76
16.11.2005 EB003004 Pravidelny ¢lensky pfispév P 100,00 2110,76 87,00 2 023,76
16.11.2005 EB003005 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 2110,76 93,90 2016,86
20.11.2005 EB003006 Pravidelny ¢lensky pfispév P 100,00 2210,76 93,90 2116,86
20.11.2005 EB003029 bankovni poplatky \Y 4,90 2210,76 98,80 2111,96
21.11.2005 EB003007 CL05012, Pravidelny &lens P 500,00 2710,76 98,80 2611,96
21.11.2005 EB003030 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 2710,76 105,70 2 605,06
30.11.2005 EB003008 urok z bézného uctu P 0,30 2711,06 105,70 2 605,36
01.12.2005 EB003009 Uhrada OP &.CL05038,VZ P 1 500,00 4 211,06 105,70 4 105,36
05.12.2005 EB003010 CL05010, Pravidelny &lens P 250,00 4 461,06 105,70 4 355,36
05.12.2005 EB003011 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 4 461,06 112,60 4 348,46
06.12.2005 EB003012 CL05016, Pravidelny &lens P 500,00 4 961,06 112,60 4 848,46
06.12.2005 EB003013 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 4 961,06 119,50 4 841,56
06.12.2005 EB003014 Uhrada OP &.CL05039,VZ P 650,00 5611,06 119,50 5 491,56
06.12.2005 EB003015 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 5611,06 126,40 5 484,66
14.12.2005 EB003016 CL05028, Pravidelny &lens P 500,00 6 111,06 126,40 5 984,66
14.12.2005 EB003017 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 6111,06 133,30 5977,76
19.12.2005 EB003018 Uhrada OP &.CL05036,VZ P 600,00 6 711,06 133,30 6 577,76
19.12.2005 EB003019 Uhrada OP &.CL05003,VZ P 1150,00 7 861,06 133,30 7 727,76
19.12.2005 EB003020 Uhrada OP &.CL05002,VZ P 1 150,00 9011,06 133,30 8 877,76
19.12.2005 EB003031 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 9011,06 140,20 8 870,86
20.12.2005 EB003021 CL05022, Pravidelny &lens P 500,00 9511,06 140,20 9 370,86
20.12.2005 EB003022 bankovni poplatky Vv 6,90 9511,06 147,10 9 363,96
20.12.2005 EB003023 CL05001, Pravidelny &lens P 500,00 10 011,06 147,10 9 863,96
21.12.2005 EB003024 CL05013, Pravidelny &lens P 225,00 10 236,06 147,10 10 088,96
21.12.2005 EB003025 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 10 236,06 154,00 10 082,06
21.12.2005 EB003032 CL05024, Pravidelny &lens P 500,00 10 736,06 154,00 10 582,06
21.12.2005 EB003033 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 10 736,06 160,90 10 575,16
29.12.2005 EB003026 Uhrada OZ €. OZ0504, vyt V 6 888,00 10 736,06 7 048,90 3 687,16
29.12.2005 EB003027 bankovni poplatky \Y 6,90 10 736,06 7 055,80 3 680,26
31.12.2005 EB003028 urok z bézného uctu P 0,82 10 736,88 7 055,80 3 681,08

Stav k 31.12.2005 3 681,08




